
STPDL Chairs & Meeting Dates 
2025-2026 

 

The first meeting and training date for all STPDL Chairs is Friday, October 3, 2025. 
Regularly scheduled monthly meetings (as indicated below) will begin in November and while funds remain in the Superintendency. 

 

Please note for summer 2026 conferences and AQ/ABQs, all STPDL Chairs will have a final meeting on Monday, June 15, 2026. 
Applications for summer 2026 professional development must be received by 4:00 PM on Friday, June 12, 2026. 

 

If you are also going to apply to PETL Conference Funding/Status of Women Funding for the same event,  
send all required documentation in one PDF for both the Secretary-Treasurer and your STPDL Chair at the same time. 

 

Superintendent 
(SO) 

Family of Schools 
(FOS) 

Committee Members 
 

Meeting Date 
 

Alvin Au (10) Humberview & Mayfield 
Pete Luu (Dolson PS) 

peter.luu@peelsb.com 
1st Tuesday  

of the Month 

CBO 
& 

PEVS 

Centrally Assigned Educators & 
Peel Elementary Virtual School 

M. Colin Persad (Brampton Centennial SPS) 
michael.persad@peelsb.com 

1st Tuesday  
of the Month 

Yonnette Dey 
(7) 

Bramalea & Lincoln Alexander 
Lindsay Freedman (Somerset Drive PS) 

lindsay.freedman@peelsb.com 
1st Monday 

of the Month 

Donna Ford 
(2) 

Port Credit, T.L. Kennedy & 
Woodlands 

Kristina Gyetvan (David Leeder MS) 
kristina.gyetvan@peelsb.com 

1st Tuesday  
of the Month 

Soni Gill (5) Meadowvale & Stephen Lewis 
Anissa Soochit (Agnes Taylor PS) 

anissa.soochit@peelsb.com 
1st Tuesday 

of the Month 

Leslie Grant 
(4) 

Mississauga, Rick Hansen & 
Streetsville 

Jamila Jones (Bristol Road MS) 
jamila.jones@peelsb.com 

1st Tuesday 
of the Month 

Lisa Hart 
(1) 

Applewood Heights, Cawthra Park 
& Glenforest 

Erin Atkins (Cashmere Avenue PS) 
erin.atkins@peelsb.com 

1st Thursday  
of the Month 

Rasulan Hoppie 
(11) 

Fletcher’s Meadow & Jean 
Augustine 

Leah Hill (Springbrook PS) 
leah.hill@peelsb.com 

1st Tuesday  
of the Month 

Luke Mahoney 
(6) 

Heart Lake & David Suzuki 

Toni Minichiello (Clark Boulevard PS) 
antoinette.minichiello@peelsb.com 1st Tuesday  

of the Month Andrew McIntosh (Clark Boulevard PS) 
andrew.mcintosh@peelsb.com 

Ozma Masood 
(8) 

Brampton Centennial & Turner 
Fenton 

Taranjit Sandhu (Marvin Heights PS) 
taranjit.sandhu@peelsb.com 

1st Monday  
of the Month 

Maxine Miller 
(12) 

Central Peel, Chinguacousy & 
North Park 

Natalie Case (Lisgar MS) 
natalie.case@peelsb.com 

1st Wednesday  
of the Month 

Neerja Punjabi 
(13) 

Louise Arbour & Harold Brathwaite 
Anastasia Georgas (Fairwind SPS) 

anastasia.georgas@peelsb.com 
1st Tuesday  

of the Month 

Kervin White 
(9) 

Castlebrooke &  Sandalwood 
Manprit Rai (Sheridan Park PS) 

manprit.rai@peelsb.com  

1st Tuesday  
of the Month 

Mary Zammit 
(3) 

Clarkson, Erindale, John Fraser & 
Lorne Park 

Michelle Hickman (Bristol Road MS) 
michelle.hickman@peelsb.com 

1st Wednesday 
of the Month 
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